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Route 411
Glen Street | Walmart

| inied Serdos
B  Tre Point

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are
accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

BaseFare..................cccoevineinnn.. $1.50
Base HalfFare .............................. $0.75
BusPlusFare......................c..o..... $2.00
BusPlus HalfFare ......................... $1.00

Navigator Smart Card & Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare — $1.30 for each of the first
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the
rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the
first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for
the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider — $65 for unlimited rides for 31
consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare — $32.50 for unlimited rides
for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under - ride free when
accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,
Medicare card holder, and veterans - are entitled
to ride for half fare on CDTA'’s fixed route service.
A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when
paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI
of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one
shall be excluded from participation in, denied the
benefits of or discriminated against due to race,
color, or national origin. Members of public may
request information on this policy or file a Title VI
complaint through CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org
or by calling (518) 482-8822.

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops.
Times are approximate and depend upon traffic and
weather conditions. Arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes
early to avoid missing the bus.
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Glen Ave

between Ridge St. Terminal

and Route 9 Walmart

Schedule

www.cdta.org

518-482-8822




Ridge Street Terminal to Walmart (Weeks Road) Walmart (Weeks Road) to Ridge Street Terminal

| Ridge Streot Torminal to Walmart (Weeks Road) |
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MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY

700a 703a 705a 707a 710a 715a 715a ... 720a 722a 725a
730a 733a 735a 737a ... 742a 742a ... 748a 750a 755a
830a 833a 835a 837a ... 842a 842a ... 848a 850a 855a
930a 933a 935a 937a ... 943a 943a 948a 951a 953a 958a
1030a 1033a 1035a 1037a ... 1042a 1042a 1048a 1051a 1053a 1058a
1130a 1133a 1135a 1137a ... 1142a 1142a 1148a 1151a 1153a 1158a
1230p 1233p 1235p 1237p ... 1242p 1242p 1248p 1251p 1253p 1258p
130p 133p 135p 137p ... 142p 142p 148p 151p 153p 158p
230p 233p 235p 237p ... 242p 242p ... 248p 250p 255p
330p 333p 335p 337p .. 342p 342p 348p 351p 353p 358p
440p 443p 445p 47p L 452p 452p 458p 501p 503p 508p
540p 543p 545p 547p ... 552p 552p 558p 601p 603p 608p
610p 615p 617p 618p ... 623p 623p 629p 632p 634p 639p

Ridge Street Terminal to Walmart (Weeks Road) Walmart (Weeks Road) to Ridge Street Terminal

= » oag S £ = g 2 £ §_
eBE & o ] 2 a N 525 Ses S — =3I = =8
SSE sSws5 <282 2y S8 ESS £33 =3 BeES &I &£
S s £ KRt~ Sh= S5 1= =2 0 =20 S = S Q= s c o £
Zh o & E o 25 oﬂ- s§< =Sx S > 8 =5 S 23

SATURDAY SATURDAY

700a 703a 705a 707a 710a 715a 715a ... 720a 722a 725a
730a 733a 735a 737a ... 742a 742a ... 748a 750a 755a
830a 833a 835a 837a ... 842a 842a ... 848a 850a 855a
930a 933a 935a 937a ... 943a 943a 948a 951a 953a 958a
1030a 1033a 1035a 1037a ... 1042a 1042a 1048a 1051a 1053a 1058a
1130a 1133a 1135a 1137a ... 1142a 1142a 1148a 1151a 1153a 1158a
1230p 1233p 1235p 1237p ... 1242p 1242p 1248p 1251p 1253p 1258p
130p 133p 135p 137p ... 142p 142p 148p 151p 153p 158p
230p 233p 235p 237p ... 242p 242p ... 248p 250p 255p
330p 333p 335p 337p ... 342p 342p 348p 351p 353p 358p
440p 443p 445p 4470 ... 452p 452p 458p 501p 503p 508p
540p 543p 545p 547p ... 552p 552p 558p 601p 603p 608p

610p 615p 617p 618p . 623p 623p 629p 632p 634p 639p



